
\ %#\th OFFICE  0F  TIIE  BOARD 0F ADMINISTRATOR
TARAKESWAR  MUNICIPALITY

Tarakeswar  :::::  Hooghly
Notice Inviting Tender

Memo No:-PWITND-21 /20-21/ 'L Date..-   27.01.2021

Sealed  Tenders  in  printed  form  are  invited  from  bonafied  &  resourceful  contractors  for
different development work(s) within Municipal area.  The intending Tenderers while submission of
applications for purchase of tender form shall have to produce  Original  and Xerox copies of  valid
certificates  for  income  tax,  sales  tax    and  proper    credential  certificates  regarding  satisfactorily
completion of  similar type of work , without which no tender form shall be issued to anyone. The
tender documents and other relevant papers ( if any ) may be seen  by the intending tenderers during
office hours on any working day in the office of the Tarakeswar Municipality.
A) Last Date of application for purchase ofTender Documents :                     04.02.21 T. M. office.
B) Last Date of selling ofTender Doculnents  :                                                      11.02.21 T.M. office.
C) I)ate & Time of receipt ofTender Documents:                      17.02.21 till 2.00 P.M. T. M. office.
D) Date & Time of opening ofTender                                            17.02.2l   at 3.00 P.M. T. M. office.

S Name of Work Tendered Earnest Cost of Time
I Amount Money a}yCashDraft) tenderdocument Limit

1234 Construction of " PCC Road From H/O Dilip

Rsl,86,795.00Rs3,01,658.00Rs2,11,695.00Rsl,77,996.00 Rs 3,736.00Rs6,033.00Rs4,234.00Rs3,560.00 Rs 500.00Rs500.00Rs500.00Rs500.00 30 days30days30days30days
Chakraboarty to Sukhen Bose within Tarakeswar
Murlicipality, in ward no.-12, P.O.-Tarakeswar,
Dist.-Hooghly
Under PMAY-HFA.

Construction of " PCC Road From H/O
Gadaipaler dokan to Bhaskar Kundu within
Tarakeswar Municipality, in ward no.-12, P.O.-
Tarakeswar,  Dist.- Hooghly
Under PRAY-HFA.

Construction of Surface Drain  from H/O Rakesh
Sharma to 11/0 Jakir Ali & 11/0 Tarak Banerjee
to H/O Modak Bari, within Tarakeswar
Municipality, in ward no.-14, P.O.-Tarakeswar,
Dist.- Hooghly Under PMAY-HFA

Repairing & maintenance work of Footpath Tiles
which was damaged due to change of
underground water supply line at various point
around Tarakeswar Temple in Ward No. 03, 04 &
05 within Tarakeswar Municipality

No application will be received after 2.00 PM of 17.02.21. and no tender will be sold on public holiday.
Schedule of rates applicable for the work in respect of
supplementary item of work of anything.                     ;CHEDULE   OF   RATEs" _.2ol7,  (For Building Works9

Materials  &  Labour  etc.)  P.W.D.  WESTERN  CIRCLE  11
(HOOGHLY), W.E.F.-01.11.2017crf#:#--

Tarakeswar Municipality
Cont. page ..... 2



(2)

TERMS AND  CONDITION

iis±#g::;:cgro::di%e:iga:I:u:eLft¥cij:¥:;e:8tLis§§n:is:s::i:;¥;ii[:t{i:y:w?±%c;3i:¥::n:;;:§fi;:£nar§h:infi¥fLs§i!±i
to anyone.

=gi:e¥odrerthde°CwTr±ntf8°#£:£rsft:Ed°efrr%]oe:£te£#|nt:£yte#€esre:°n¥t'thsepe#C{:£rjaedof;]€:d:|ea°]i

¥%riEg:;£dfy#±ee:p:e;g[:}[:£SroMdu::,o4n°%fpi¥ttepr8fmpaey£:ss:¥nch[:i::dfr3F{#:S8Lda[°±Hfe,

3.        Earnest money in the form of Bank draft from the schedule commercial bank in favour of the
undersignedinfavouroftheundersignedshouldbeenclosedwiththetenderandthesamewill
be converted to security money deposit for  successful tenderers.

4.        The contractors should quote rate in figures as well as in words in percentage, above / below or
atper,onthetotalamountofthepricedscheduleofitemswithprobablequantities.

10.

11.

Thetendershouldbesubmittedforeachindividualworkinseparatesealedcoverwiththename
oftheworkandsl.no.tobewhttenatthetopofthesealedcoverwithproperaddress.

;:e:c¥i:d:S%¥:e::p%±en:t:rio:fro:ltd::t:h:r:£de(::i;t:e)fa§gar;es=fr:o:#e:jh£Ltd±g::¥e¥;c:ilpphtavfefut?hog:¥ti;e;
them.

:i:ks::a::STiLeenfig:;te,r:afahea::iaovnee;°shca°[rfindc;oFfi:±t¥d°:#faasv%e:t:Fteh:{#£Lquce£Et:[°£?ye.dfnthe

%escTurityd%t°hneerytar?s[ai3;y°#[teb3eddeudci::esofrisTh:h£{[b[£s][a°sfps:rc8eos#tL:g¥?Ctor>I.T.CESS9

The  item  of works  contained  in  the  schedule  shall  be  executed  strictly  according  to  the
prescribedspecificationsconfomingP.W.D.Govt.ofWBprocedure.

Lh:s#t[y±:[|Tivi::gaT|ebceogepa[teet:da:ntha:[ersessepneccetowf]#:nctohnetrtiFt:lfmitasmentionedagainstit

The Authority reserves the right to reject the lowest tender or all the tenders  without assigning
anyreasonwhatsoeverandheisnotboundtoacceptthelowesttenderalso.

\        ..`                            `          `            .

Tarakeswar Municipality



(3)

Memo No:-PW/TND-21 /20-21/

Copy forwarded  for information  :-

1) The Member, Board of Administrator, T/M
2) The Executive Officer, T/M
3) The OSD, T"
4) The Finance Officer,T"
5) The SAE.,T/M
6) Engineering Deptt./ Acctts. Deptt./ Cash Deptt. / Store  Deptt,T/M.
7) Office Notice Board.
8)  Respective file.

Date:-   27.01.2021

chairfe%
Tarakeswar Municipality


